www.transitchicago.com

CTA Bike & Ride

Bicycle racks are available on the front
exteriors of CTA buses. Bicycles can be
placed on bicycle racks during normal
hours of operation for each route. Racks
accommodate two (2) bicycles at a time.
Bicycles are also permitted on CTA trains
during certain hours.

The schedules and other information in this
timetable are subject to change. CTA does not
assume responsibility for errors in timetables,
nor for inconvenience or damage resulting
from delayed trains or buses due to weather,
traffic conditions, etc.

CTA operating costs are funded in part
through the Regional Transportation Authority,
by the federal and state governments, and the
City of Chicago and County of Cook.

For more Information call the RTA Travel
Information Center in Chicago: 836-7000.
Open 5 a.m. until 1 a.m. every day.

Para obtener mayor informacion, en
Espaniol, llame al Centro de Informacion:
836-7000.

www.transitchicago.com

Chicago Transit Authority

Cottage Grove Express

Effective August 28, 2005
New stop added at Cullerton (2100S)

Chicago 800N

Washington 100N Millennium Park

Michigan 100E

I— Roosevelt 1200S @ Museum Campus

(3 blocks east)

jana
Cullerton 2100S Cerma\‘"“d‘a

@ Cermak 2200S 23rd McCormick Place
5 (NB Only)
N
35th 35th/Cottage Grove
u Pershing 3900S
S w
o :‘; S 43rd
a 2 <@ a7h
o 51st
2 9@ s55th
N X £@soth
61st
t 63rd/Cottage Grove
I HElP S Green Line Terminal
g 67th
2 3
i) 8 71st
S 5@ 75th
© O @ 79th
8 83rd
8 86th
2 87th
- 91st
] 93rd

I— Chicago State University 95th

3-X3-4-95E-100-111

www.transitchicago.com




XCottage Grove Express - Stops

Monday thru Friday X4 Cottage Grove Express

Northbound AM Only Buses make limited stops between 95th/

Cottage Grove and Roosevelt/Michigan. Then,

Lv Chicago  79th/ 63rd/ 47th/ Arrive el

State Cottage Cottage Grove/ Cottage 35th/ Congress/ Randolph/ Chicago/ all s tops bgtw_e en Roosevelt/Michigan and

University Grove  Green Line Grove King Drive Michigan  Michigan  Michigan Chicago/Michigan.
5:36a 5:47a 5:55a 6:03a 6:11a 6:24a 6:29a 6:38a Limited Zone Stops
5:48 5:59 6:07 6:15 6:23 6:36 6:41 6:50 AM Northbound PM Southbound
6:00 6:11 6:19 6:27 6:35 6:49 6:54 7:03 To Downtown From Downtown
6:12 6:23 6:31 6:40 6:49 7:04 7:11 7:20
6:24 6:35 6:43 6:52 7-01 7:18 7:95 7:34 Chicago State University Michigan/Roosevelt
6:36 6:47 6:55 7:04 7:13 7:30 7:37 7:46 95th/Langley Michigan/14th
6:48 7:00 7:09 7:19 7:28 7:45 7:53 8:02 Cottage Grove/95th  Michigan/18th
7:00 7:12 7:22 7:33 7:42 8:00 8:07 8:16 Cottage Grove/93rd  Michigan/Cullerton
7:12 7:24 7:34 7:45 7:54 8:12 8:19 8:28 Cottage Grove/91st  Cermak/indiana
7:24 7:36 7:46 7:57 8:06 8:24 8:31 8:40 Cottage Grove/87th  King Drive/23rd
7:36 7:48 7:58 8:09 8:18 8:36 8:43 8:52 Cottage Grove/86th  King Drive/26th
7:48 8:00 8:10 8:21 8:30 8:48 8:55 9:04 Cottage Grove/83rd  King Drive/29th
8:00 8:12 8:22 8:33 8:42 9:00 9:07 9:16 Cottage Grove/79th  King Drive/31st
8:12 8:24 8:34 8:45 8:54 9:12 9:19 9:28 Cottage Grove/75th  King Drive/33rd
8:24 8:36 8:46 8:57 9:06 9:24 9:31 9:40 Cottage Grove/71st/  35th/King Drive
8:36 8:48 8:58 9:09 9:18 9:36 9:43 9:52 South Chicago 35th/Cottage Grove
8:48 9:00 9:10 9:21 9:30 9:48 9:55 10:04 Cottage Grove /67th  Cottage Grove/

Cottage Grove/ Pershing (39th)

Southbound PM Only 63rd-Green Line Cottage Grove/43rd
Leave 47th/ 63rd/ 79th/  Arr Chicago Cottage Grove/61st  Cottage Grove/47th

Chicago/ Randolph/ Van Buren/  35th/ Cottage Cottage Grove/ Cottage State Cottage Grove/59th  Cottage Grove/51st

Michigan Michigan Michigan King Drive Grove  Greenline  Grove University Cottage Grove/55th  Cottage Grove/55th
3:24p 3:33p 3:41p 4:00p 4:09p 4:19p 4:30p 4:42p Cottage Grove/51st  Cottage Grove/59th
3:36 3:45 3:53 4:12 4:21 4:31 4:42 4:54 Cottage Grove/47th  Cottage Grove/61st
3:48 3:57 4:05 4:24 4:33 4:43 4:54 5:06 Cottage Grove/d3rd  Cottage Grove/
4:00 4:09 4:17 4:36 4:45 4:55 5:06 5:18 Cottage Grove/ 63rd-Green Line
4:12 4:21 4:29 4:49 4:57 5:08 5:20 5:31 Pershing (39th) ~ Cottage Grove/67th
4:24 4:33 4:41 5:01 5:09 5:20 5:32 5:43 35th/Cottage Grove  Cottage Grove/71st/
4:36 4:45 4:53 5:13 5:21 5:32 5:44 5:55 King Drive/35th South Chicago
4:48 4:57 5:05 5:25 5:33 5:44 5:56 6:07 King Drive/33rd Cottage Grove/75th
5:00 5:09 5:17 5:37 5:45 5:56 6:08 6:19 King Drive/31st Cottage Grove/79th
5:12 5:21 5:29 5:49 5:57 6:08 6:20 6:31 King Drive/29th Cottage Grove/83rd
5:24 5:33 5:41 6:01 6:09 6:20 6:32 6:43 King Drive/26th Cottage Grove/86th
5:36 5:45 5:53 6:13 6:21 6:32 6:44 6:55 King Drive/23rd Cottage Grove/87th
5:48 5:57 6:05 6:25 6:33 6:44 6:56 7:07 Cermaldindiana Cottage Grove/91st
6:00 6:09 6:17 6:37 6:45 6:56 7:08 7:19 Cermak/Michigan Cottage Grove/93rd
6:12 6:21 6:29 6:49 6:57 7:08 7:20 7:31 Michigan/Cullerton  Cottage Grove/95th
6:24 6:33 6:41 7:01 7:09 7:20 7:32 7:43 Michigan/18th 95th/Langley
6:36 6:45 6:53 7:13 7:21 7:32 7:44 7:55 Michigan/14th Chicago State University

Michigan/Roosevelt



